Thin Film Inductor Catalog
                              REVISION : IT1104
                                                  PAGE : 1 OF 20
Content
Thin Film Chip Inductor (IT series).............................................................................................. 2
Features ......................................................................................................................................... 2
Applications .................................................................................................................................. 2
ORDERING CODE ...................................................................................................................... 2

56
7
8
D
B
C
A
                              REVISION : IT1104
                                                  PAGE : 4 OF 20
Standard Electrical Specifications
(nH) Min (MHz) Max. Max. (GHz) Min. Pcs
IT06030N7BT 0.7 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.20 400 9
IT06030N8BT 0.8 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.20 400 9
IT06030N9BT 0.9 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.20 400 9
IT06031N0BT 1.0 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.25 350 9
IT06031N1BT 1.1 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.25 350 9
IT06031N2BT 1.2 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.25 350 9
IT06031N3BT 1.3 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.30 300 9
IT06031N4BT 1.4 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.30 300 9
IT06031N5BT 1.5 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.30 300 9
IT06031N6BT 1.6 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.30 300 9
IT06031N7BT 1.7 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.35 300 9
IT06031N8BT 1.8 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.35 300 9
IT06031N9BT 1.9 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.45 250 9
IT06032N0BT 2.0 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.45 250 9
IT06032N1BT 2.1 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.45 250 9
IT06032N2BT 2.2 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.55 200 9
IT06032N3BT 2.3 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.55 200 9
IT06032N4BT 2.4 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.55 200 9
IT06032N5BT 2.5 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.55 200 9
IT06032N6BT 2.6 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.70 200 8
IT06032N7BT 2.7 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.70 200 8
IT06032N8BT 2.8 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.70 200 8
IT06032N9BT 2.9 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.80 150 8
IT06033N0BT 3.0 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.80 150 8
IT06033N1BT 3.1 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.80 150 8
IT06033N2BT 3.2 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.80 150 8
IT06033N3BT 3.3 ±0.1nH 8 500 0.80 150 8
IT06033N4BT 3.4 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.00 150 6
IT06033N5BT 3.5 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.00 150 6
IT06033N6BT 3.6 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.00 150 6
IT06033N7BT 3.7 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.00 150 6
IT06033N8BT 3.8 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.00 150 6
IT06033N9BT 3.9 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.00 150 6
IT06034N3BT 4.3 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.20 150 6
IT06034N7BT 4.7 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.20 150 6
IT06035N1BT 5.1 ±0.1nH 8 500 1.30 140 6
IT06035N6GT 5.6 ±2% 8 500 1.60 130 6
IT06036N8GT 6.8 ±2% 8 500 2.00 120 4
IT06038N2GT 8.2 ±2% 8 500 2.80 110 4
IT060310NGT 10.0 ±2% 8 500 3.25 100 2
L,Q
Measureing
FrequencyOrdering Code

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS
Reel Specifications & Packaging Quantity
                                                                                                                          Unit: mm
Paper Tape Specifications
WEFψ  D 0
P 1 P 2 P 0 d i r e c t i o n  o f  u n r e e l i n gA BT o p  T a p eB o t t o m  T a p e
R e s i s t o rP a p e r  T a p eT
Unit: mm
Type A B W E F P0 P1 P2 ψD0 T
IT0603 0.40±0.05 0.70±0.05 8.00±0.10 1.75±0.05 3.50±0.05 4.00±0.10 2.00±0.05 2.00±0.05 1.55±0.03 0.42±0.02
Remark：Test Method
Test direction：bar mark faces left
Type ψψψψA ψψψψB ψψψψC W T
Quantity
 (EA)
IT0603 178±1.0 60.0+1.0 13.5±0.70 9.5±1.0 11.5±1.0 10,000